Position

Principal-Elementary

Assistant Principal,

Teacher, Sped-Rsp

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher Elementary,

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Special Ed

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Department

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Total Wages

$129,602

$108,470

$101,738

$100,441

$95,461

$94,758

$94,272

$93,655

$91,340

$91,144

$89,589

$89,120

$87,811

$84,287

$83,585

$83,536

$80,664

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$24,113

$22,865

$21,461

$21,840

$21,528

$21,536

$21,367

$21,367

$21,367

$21,367

$20,661

$21,260

$21,261

$20,881

$20,791

$20,885

$20,490



Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher - Ist / Inte

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher - Preschool

Elem Sch Secretary |

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

$80,570

$80,210

$79,567

$76,957

$75,809

$70,543

$69,608

$62,726

$61,094

$58,981

$55,334

$51,955

$51,744

$50,995

$50,394

$48,254

$43,673

$38,416

$19,124

$20,263

$20,483

$20,366

$20,015

$19,750

$21,966

$19,137

$19,014

$18,616

$18,522

$13,949

$18,044

$18,022

$18,176

$15,341

$17,385

$17,776



Tchr Aide (Ms)

Teacher, Elementary

Community Aide - Bil

Int Clerk Typist-2 Y

Tchr Aide (Ms)

Preschool Aide

Teacher - Ist / Inte

Clerk Typist

Teacher, Elementary

Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

Beech Avenue
Elementary

$37,645

$37,273

$36,848

$35,528

$27,407

$25,512

$21,401

$20,229

$18,940

$16,679

$9,072

$6,290

$17,540

$16,911

$8,261

$16,110

$11,897

$2,106

$5,247

$2,811



