Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$129,602	\$24,113
Assistant Principal,		Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$108,470	\$22,865
Teacher, Sped-Rsp		Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$101,738	\$21,461
Teacher, Elementary		Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$100,441	\$21,840
Teacher, Elementary		Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$95,461	\$21,528
Teacher, Elementary		Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$94,758	\$21,536
Teacher, Elementary		Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$94,272	\$21,367
Teacher, Elementary		Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$93,655	\$21,367
Teacher, Elementary		Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$91,340	\$21,367
Teacher, Elementary		Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$91,144	\$21,367
Teacher Elementary,		Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$89,589	\$20,661
Teacher, Elementary		Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$89,120	\$21,260
Teacher, Elementary		Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$87,811	\$21,261
Teacher, Special Ed		Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$84,287	\$20,881
Teacher, Elementary		Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$83,585	\$20,791
Teacher, Elementary		Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$83,536	\$20,885
Teacher, Elementary		Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$80,664	\$20,490

Teacher, Elementary	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$80,570	\$19,124
Teacher, Elementary	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$80,210	\$20,263
Teacher, Elementary	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$79,567	\$20,483
Teacher, Elementary	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$76,957	\$20,366
Teacher-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$75,809	\$20,015
Teacher, Elementary	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$70,543	\$19,750
Teacher, Elementary	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$69,608	\$21,966
Teacher, Elementary	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$62,726	\$19,137
Teacher, Elementary	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$61,094	\$19,014
Teacher, Elementary	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$58,981	\$18,616
Teacher, Elementary	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$55,334	\$18,522
Teacher - Ist / Inte	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$51,955	\$13,949
Teacher, Elementary	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$51,744	\$18,044
Teacher, Elementary	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$50,995	\$18,022
Teacher, Elementary	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$50,394	\$18,176
Teacher, Elementary	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$48,254	\$15,341
Teacher - Preschool	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$43,673	\$17,385
Elem Sch Secretary I	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$38,416	\$17,776

Tchr Aide (Ms)	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$37,645	\$9,072
Teacher, Elementary	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$37,273	\$6,290
Community Aide - Bil	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$36,848	\$17,540
Int Clerk Typist-2 Y	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$35,528	\$16,911
Tchr Aide (Ms)	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$27,407	\$8,261
Preschool Aide	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$25,512	\$16,110
Teacher - Ist / Inte	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$21,401	\$11,897
Clerk Typist	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$20,229	\$2,106
Teacher, Elementary	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$18,940	\$5,247
Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary	\$16,679	\$2,811